F3/3426/2023/DME

Dated:16-06-2023

Government of Kerala

Department: Medical Education

Norms Based General Transfer 2023 for Assistant Professor-Department of Dermatology & Venerology

Draft Report for Verification

Sl.	PEN	Name	Designation	Office Transfored from	Office Transformed to	Protection	
_	NoTeamDesignationTransfered fromTransfered toIf anyPost/Cadre Name: Assistant Professor-Department of Dermatology & Venerology						
		Dr.Seena.P	Associate Professor-	Govt.Medical College, Konni	Govt.T.D.Medical College, Vandanam, Ambalappuzha, Alappuzha	0.	
2.	730539		Assistant Professor (Regular)- Dermatology & Venerology With AGP 7000	Govt.T.D.Medical College, Vandanam, Ambalappuzha, Alappuzha	Govt.Medical College, Konni		

THOMAS MATHEW

DIRECTOR